Dimensions
50
100
150
200
60˚ 70˚ 80˚ 90˚ 100˚ 110˚ 120˚ 130˚ 140˚
PVC WORKING PRESSURE VS TEMPERATURE F˚
P.S.I
P.S.I
0 3000250 500 20001000
1
2
3 2"
3"
4" 6"
Pressure Loss Chart
GPM
Meter size A  B
2"           7.5" 10"
3"           6.5" 12"
4"             7" 14"
6"           8.5" 18"
Note: flange option face-to-face
dimension is the same as plain
ends ("B").
How To Order
WTP100- _____ - _____
WTP101- _____ - _____
WTP102- _____ - _____
WTP103- _____ - _____
Size: 200=2", 300=3", 400=4", 600=6"
Option Code: (see options to right)
Option Codes:
18 Flanged ends
04 Micropower sensor
20419 80th Ave. So., Kent  WA. 98032 USA
Phone: 253-872-0284 Fax: 253-872-0285
www.seametrics.com  1-800-975-8153
GPM
Static Mixer
Treatment Chemical
FT 420W Flow Computer
4-20mA Device
Metering Pump
WTP100 Turbine Flow Meter
FLOW
SET
2341678.9
SET K       RESET
10.5
4-20 mA Loop
(also powers FT420)
B
Optional
Flanges
FLOW
A
 2 of 2